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Specifications

Brand

Model

OEM

Out Diameter
Height
Thread size
Brand

Type

Material

Read More

Replace OEM

Donaldson
Donaldson
Baldwin
Cnh

Sakura

ONFil

84123428

84123428

136mm

165mm

1 3/4X16

ONFiL

oil filter

Filter paper and steel

J86-30044
P765662
BT8899
84123428
HC-45070


https://www.onfil-filter.com/CNH-84123428.html

